

Name of Project : **BB2 PEA AWARD HOUSE**
 Location : **Bo. Burol, Dasmariñas, Cavite**
 Developer : **NHMFC**
 House Model : **RH-21**
 House Type : **Rowhouse - reg**
 Floor area : **21.16**

sqm.

(Covered area)

| BILL OF MATERIALS | | | | | | | |
|-------------------|--|--|--|-------|-------|------------|------------|
| | | | | Unit | Qty. | Unit Price | Total Cost |
| 1 | Portland Cement | | | bags | 78.0 | 232.10 | 18,103.80 |
| 2 | Sand | | | cu.m. | 10.0 | 1,012.00 | 10,120.00 |
| 3 | 3/4 Gravel | | | Elf | 3.0 | 2,992.00 | 8,976.00 |
| 4 | Skimcoat | | | bags | 1.0 | 600.00 | 600.00 |
| 5 | Rib type pre-painted lonspan 4' x 23' | | | pcs | 4.0 | 2,200.00 | 8,800.00 |
| 6 | Rib type pre-painted lonspan 4' x 3.5' | | | pcs | 4.0 | 1,012.00 | 4,048.00 |
| 7 | Tiles 0.30 x 0.30, mariwasa glazed | | | pcs | 215.0 | 25.00 | 5,375.00 |
| 8 | Tiles 0.20 x 0.20, mariwasa glazed | | | pcs | 75.0 | 13.12 | 984.00 |
| 9 | Tiles 0.20 x 0.20, vitrified unglazed | | | pcs | 48.0 | 14.30 | 686.40 |
| 10 | White cement | | | bags | 1.5 | 395.00 | 592.50 |
| 11 | 1/4 ordinary plywood | | | pcs | 11.0 | 800.00 | 8,800.00 |
| 12 | Good lumber- 2 x 2 x 6' | | | pcs | 16.0 | 99.00 | 1,584.00 |
| 13 | Good lumber- 2 x 2 x 8' | | | pcs | 66.0 | 120.00 | 7,920.00 |
| 14 | Good lumber- 2 x 2 x 10' | | | pcs | 12.0 | 160.00 | 1,920.00 |
| 15 | Fascia board- 1 x 6 x 12' | | | pcs | 1.0 | 252.00 | 252.00 |
| 16 | Tekscrew | | | pcs | 150.0 | 2.50 | 375.00 |
| 17 | CWN nails, 3" | | | kgs | 8.0 | 75.00 | 600.00 |
| 18 | 1" Finishing nails | | | kgs | 1.0 | 85.00 | 85.00 |
| 19 | Concrete nails 3" | | | kgs | 0.5 | 1,012.00 | 506.00 |
| 20 | Wood putty | | | gals | 0.5 | 627.00 | 313.50 |
| 21 | Thinner | | | gals | 1.5 | 258.00 | 387.00 |
| 22 | QDE paint, boysen | | | gals | 2.0 | 649.00 | 1,298.00 |
| 23 | Flat wall latex paint, white | | | gals | 5.0 | 550.00 | 2,750.00 |
| 24 | Latex paint | | | gals | 3.0 | 550.00 | 1,650.00 |
| 25 | Concrete neutralizer | | | gals | 1.5 | 545.00 | 817.50 |
| 26 | Red Lead Primer | | | gals | 0.5 | 585.00 | 292.50 |
| 27 | Flush door with jamb, 2.10 x 0.90 | | | pcs | 1.0 | 1,485.00 | 1,485.00 |
| 28 | Flush door with jamb, 2.10 x 0.70 | | | pcs | 2.0 | 1,265.00 | 2,530.00 |
| 29 | Flush type water closet | | | set | 1.0 | 4,070.00 | 4,070.00 |
| 30 | Shower head/valve | | | set | 1.0 | 385.00 | 385.00 |
| 31 | Water faucet 1/2 dia. | | | pcs | 1.0 | 165.00 | 165.00 |
| 32 | Ridge roll | | | pcs | 1.0 | 683.75 | 683.75 |
| 33 | G.I. Flashing | | | pcs | 3.0 | 230.00 | 690.00 |
| 34 | Safety switch, 30 Amp. | | | set | 1.0 | 295.00 | 295.00 |
| 35 | 2-gang convenience outlet | | | set | 2.0 | 121.00 | 242.00 |
| 36 | 2-gang switch | | | set | 1.0 | 121.00 | 121.00 |
| 37 | 1-gang switch | | | set | 1.0 | 82.50 | 82.50 |
| 38 | Lighting outlet | | | pcs | 3.0 | 70.00 | 210.00 |
| 39 | THW wire #12, phildodge brand | | | mts | 75.0 | 35.00 | 2,625.00 |
| 40 | 1/2" dia. Flexible conduit, orange | | | mts | 20.0 | 12.00 | 240.00 |

at

